
0102-006-001
0102-006-101

1/10

28-11-2022 / Rev.: C

<950

>
E

N
 
1

1
7

6

3-14

#

#19



2/10

NORNA PLAYGROUNDS A/S • Virkefeltet 1, DK-8740 Brædstrup • Phone +45 7575 4199 • mail@norna-playgrounds • norna-playgrounds.com

This drawing is the property of NORNA PLAYGROUNDS A/S and pursuant to current legislation may not be copied, transferred to or used by any third party. Should this drawing be used, 

a fee of 10% of the assumed contract price will be charged.

35,7 m²
8,1 x 5,8 x 2,3 m

~809 kg

~0,3 m³

Ø16/18-310 cm
96 kg2 5h

9
5

0

8
0

0

2
3

0
0

2858

5413

R

1

5

0

0

R

1

5

0

0

R

1

5

0

0

R

1

0

0

0

R

1

0

0

0

R

1

5

0

0

5
8

2
2

1954~

Max. cm

Max. kg

#19

"0"

8090

R

1

5

0

0

R

1

5

0

0

1

5

0

0

0102-006-001
0102-006-101



Parts List

DESCRIP.PART NOQTY

1155x755mm, 620 mm GapD114531

1155x755mm, 490 mm GapD117683

90x90x750mmD118336

Ramp, FH:950mmD119111

1155x755mm, 490 mm GapD119142

L: 600mmLE151162

Taifun netLE203631

Rib 80cmLE209851

Slide 50x170x195cmLE220041

1078x1078x123mmM200132

Ø160-180RS005222

Ø160-180RS005232

Ø160-180RS005242

Ø160-180RS005392

TaifunS100591

TaifunTV000122

3/10

RS00539

RS00539

RS00522

RS00524

RS00523

S10059

TV00012

D11911

RS00524

RS00522

RS00523 LE22004

LE15116

LE20985

LE20363

D11453

D11768

D11914

D11768

D11768

M20013

D11833

0102-006-001
0102-006-101



4/10

"0"

8
0

0

9
5

0

#19

1
8

1
8

0 1
2

0
1

3
1

2
6

4
1

3
6

4
3

2
7

4
7

6
5

6
2

3
8

0

694

1420

1783

3555

694

2267

0102-006-001
0102-006-101



Parts List

DESCRIP.PART NOQTY

1155x755mm, 620 mm GapD114531

1155x755mm, 490 mm GapD117683

90x90x750mmD118336

1155x755mm, 490 mm GapD119142

6x100 ChLE1618636

5x80mmLE1619224

1078x1078x123mmM200132

5/10

NORNA 100g

(LE16604)

Lubricating paste

D11768

D11833

D11768

D11914

D11768

D11453

LE16186

LE16186

LE16192

M20013

0102-006-001
0102-006-101



A-A

B

C

Parts List

DESCRIP.PART NOQTY

1155x755mm, 620 mm GapD114531

1155x755mm, 490 mm GapD117681

90x90x750mmD118333

1155x755mm, 490 mm GapD119141

Ø38x40mmLE151086

M16x250mmLE152546

M12x40 mmLE160222

M12 cap nutLE160562

M16 nutLE161006

M16 - Ø30 mmLE1615212

M12 - Ø24 mmLE161682

Ø5x30mm ChLE161793

Ø42/38mmLE1655612

Slide 50x170x195cmLE220041

Ø14mm, l=200/130mmLE997151

1078x1078x123mmM200131

Ø160-180RS005221

Ø160-180RS005231

Ø160-180RS005241

A A

B

C

6/10

155

LE16056

LE16168

LE16022

LE22004

RS00524

RS00523

RS00522

D11914

D11768

D11453

LE16556

LE16100

LE16152

LE15108

LE16152

LE15254

LE16556

LE16179

M20013

D11833

Ø14 LE99715

0102-006-001
0102-006-101



D

Parts List

DESCRIP.PART NOQTY

ShackleLE131003

Eyebolt 10x120mmLE160483

Spacer 6mmLE165023

Sealtite 970 1,5mlLE165991

Taifun netLE203631

HSS lang Ø7mm L:156mmV104171

D

7/10

LE16599

LE16048

LE13100

LE16502

LE20363

Ø7 V10417

0102-006-001
0102-006-101



E-E

F

G

P

Parts List

DESCRIP.PART NOQTY

1155x755mm, 490 mm GapD117682

90x90x750mmD118333

1155x755mm, 490 mm GapD119141

ShackleLE1310014

Ø38x40mmLE151086

M16x250mmLE152546

M10x70 EyeboltLE160286

10x90 mmLE160338

M10 cap nutLE160548

M16 nutLE161006

M10x1,25mm nutLE161046

M16 - Ø30 mmLE1615212

M10 - Ø29mmLE1615312

M10-Ø20LE1615616

Spacer 6mmLE1650214

M10 nut capLE165306

Ø42/38mmLE1655612

Sealtite 970 1,5mlLE165992

1078x1078x123mmM200131

Ø160-180RS005221

Ø160-180RS005231

Ø160-180RS005241

TaifunS100591

HSS lang Ø7mm L:156mmV104171

E E

F

G

P

8/10

LE16152

LE16100

LE16556

RS00522

LE15108

RS00523

RS00524

LE16152

LE15254

LE16556

D11768

D11914

M20013

S10059

LE16599

D11833

LE16156

LE13100

LE16156

LE16054

LE16156

LE16033

LE16530

LE16104

LE16153

LE16028

LE16153

Ø7 V10417

Ø7 V10417

LE13100

LE16502

0102-006-001
0102-006-101



H

H

Parts List

DESCRIP.PART NOQTY

L: 600mmLE151162

Ø8x80 DhLE163224

Rib 80cmLE209851

9/10

LE16322

LE20985

LE16322

LE15116

LE20985

0102-006-001
0102-006-101



J

K

L

M-M

N

Parts List

DESCRIP.PART NOQTY

Ramp, FH:950mmD119111

ShackleLE131004

Ø38x40mmLE151082

M16x220 mmLE151952

3x16, PHLE159012

Name tagLE159101

10x90 mmLE160332

Eyebolt 10x120mmLE160482

M10 cap nutLE160542

M16 nutLE161002

M16 - Ø30 mmLE161524

M10-Ø20LE161564

Ø5x60 mm ChLE161854

Spacer 6mmLE165024

Ø42/38mmLE165564

Sealtite 970 1,5mlLE165991

Ø160-180RS005392

TaifunTV000122

J

K

L

M M

N

10/10

LE16599

TV00012

LE15901

LE15910

LE16185

D11911

LE16556

LE16152

LE15108

LE15195

LE16152

LE16100

LE16556

RS00539

LE16033

LE16156

LE13100

LE16502

LE16048

0102-006-001
0102-006-101


